[bookmark: _GoBack]2014 East Greenwich High School Summer Sports Camps (Ages 8-15)
Director: Robert Downey
 Email rdowney@egsd.net Phone: 401-398-1534

Camp Philosophy:  The East Greenwich Sports Camps will provide your child with the opportunity to improve sport-specific skills as well as athletic potential within the given sport in a structured environment.  Our approach emphasizes “FUN” in fundamentals and will incorporate skill progression.  Your child will be introduced to competitive games in an enjoyable atmosphere.
· Each child will receive a T-Shirt for each camp.  Ages 8-15.
· Concessions will be sold at each camp at the director’s discretion.
· Scholarships/discounts will be given at individual director’s discretion.  (example: Family with more than one child going to a camp.)

	Camp
	Date/Time
	Location
	Director
	Price

	Boys/Girls Track
	6/23-6/27
9:00-1:00
	EGHS
	Peter Dion
pdion@egsd.net
	$125.00

	Girls  Softball
	7/21-7/25
8:30-2:00
	EGHS
	Robert Petrucci
rpetrucci@egsd.net
	$160.00

	Boys/Girls Volleyball
	7/14-7/18
9:00-12:00
	EGHS
	Teri Garno
tgarno@egsd.net
	$125.00

	Boys Basketball
	7/21-7/25
8:45-2:30
	EGHS
	Matt Records
mrecords@egsd.net
	$160.00

	Girls Basketball
	7/28-8/1
8:45-2:30
	EGHS
	Tori Ahrens
tahrens33@gmail.com
	$160.00

	Boys Baseball
	7/28-8/1
8:45-2:30
	EGHS
	Robert Downey
rdowney@egsd.net
	$160.00

	Girls Field Hockey
	8/4-8/8
9:00-1:00
	EGHS
	Deb McMullen
dmcmullen@egsd.net
	$125.00

	Boys/Girls Tennis
	8/4-8/8
9:00-1:00
	EGHS
	Marc Brocato
mbrocato@egsd.net
	$125.00

	Speed and Strength
	Initial Meeting
5/16 (5:30 P.M.)
	EGHS
	Kyle Mushaweh
kyle.avengers@gmail.com
	$200.00



Please fill out and cut the bottom portion and send with check (Payable To: EGHS Summer Camps) or cash to:
______________________________________________________________________________________
Robert Downey Summer Camp Director
152 Sevilla Ave  Warwick, RI 02889

Name: ______________________________  Camp: ________________________ Age: _______
Grade (As of 9/14): ____________  T-Shirt Size (Circle 1)  YM YL S M L XL
Home Telephone: _________________  Emergency Contact + Number: ___________________________
Email: ________________________________________
My son/daughter is fully able to participate in all activities at the East Greenwich Sports Camps.  I understand that every effort is made to protect the health and safety of the campers through training and supervision.  I, hereby authorize the camp instructor to act for me in best judgment in any emergency situation.
Name: ________________________________ Signature: __________________________ Date: _______


